
1901 Market Street

Philadelphia, PA 19103-1480

Tax Year Report  Page 1

Date Range of Report: 2023

Prepared For: PRAKASH REDDY BANDI
716 TOULOUSE CT
CARY, NC 27519

Prepared By: Independence Blue Cross

Report as of: 02/09/2024

Total Amount of Claims: $26,160.73

Total Member Cost: $3,432.69

Total Number of Claims: 10

Patient Name : PRAKASH REDDY BANDI Total Claims: 10

Service
Date Claim Number Type of Claim Provider Status Total Amount

of Claim My Cost

12/23/2023 22727940186 MEDICAL APOLLO URGENT CARE PARTIALLY
APPROVED $300.00 $40.00

04/06/2023 22715494801 MEDICAL WAKEMED CARY HOSPITAL OUTPATIEN APPROVED $21,009.66 $2,275.89

04/06/2023 22707468888 MEDICAL AMERICAN ANESTHESIOLOGY OF NC P APPROVED $1,613.12 $222.90

04/06/2023 22706963997 MEDICAL WAKEMED WESTERN WAKE SURGICAL APPROVED $1,599.00 $843.90

04/06/2023 22707467587 MEDICAL RALEIGH PATHOLOGY LAB ASSOCIATE APPROVED $70.00 $0.00

02/24/2023 22705870301 MEDICAL WAKEMED WESTERN WAKE SURGICAL APPROVED $256.00 $30.00

02/23/2023 22704659889 MEDICAL CARY MEDICAL CLINIC PA APPROVED $150.00 $20.00

02/20/2023 22709642603 MEDICAL AVALON CLIENT SERVICES LLC PARTIALLY
APPROVED $754.95 $0.00

02/20/2023 22704432370 MEDICAL CARY MEDICAL CLINIC PA APPROVED $250.00 $0.00

02/20/2023 22703310480 MEDICAL VAXCARE OF NORTH CAROLINA LLC APPROVED $158.00 $0.00

Total for Individual $26,160.73 $3,432.69

Disclaimer: Spouses and Dependents 18 and over must log in to their own account to generate a tax year report.


